
Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
101 - Jury Commission

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

1-04251-0425ELIJAH ACRA JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ELIJAH ACRA JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 4.90 3/10/2025

10-042510-0425CRYSTAL BREWEUR JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
CRYSTAL BREWEUR JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 8.26 3/10/2025

11-042511-0425SETH BRICKNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
SETH BRICKNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 0.98 3/10/2025

12-042512-0425REID BROWN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
REID BROWN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 46.20 3/10/2025

13-042513-0425KRISTA BURLING JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
KRISTA BURLING JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 4.34 3/10/2025

14-042514-0425BRAYDEN CHAVE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
BRAYDEN CHAVE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 57.40 3/10/2025

15-042515-0425THOMAS FARRELL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
THOMAS FARRELL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 14.00 3/10/2025

16-042516-0425CASSANDRA FIFE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
CASSANDRA FIFE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 17.64 3/10/2025

17-042517-0425ELIZABETH FITZPATRICK JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ELIZABETH FITZPATRICK JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 20.16 3/10/2025

18-042518-0425ERIN FORCE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ERIN FORCE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 11.76 3/10/2025

19-042519-0425LESLIE FORNOFF JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
LESLIE FORNOFF JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 10.50 3/10/2025

2-04252-0425JULIE ALLENBAUGH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JULIE ALLENBAUGH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 15.40 3/10/2025

20-042520-0425RICHARD L GARMAN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
RICHARD L GARMAN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 11.76 3/10/2025

21-042521-0425CHAD GINGRICH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
CHAD GINGRICH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 9.10 3/10/2025

22-042522-0425MARSHA GOSS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
MARSHA GOSS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 2.24 3/10/2025

23-042523-0425LUKE GRAMPP JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
LUKE GRAMPP JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 52.64 3/10/2025

24-042524-0425WESLEY GREEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
WESLEY GREEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 2.10 3/10/2025
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25-042525-0425KEVIN GREENSTREET JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
KEVIN GREENSTREET JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 22.40 3/10/2025

26-042526-0425SHANNON HART JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
SHANNON HART JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 0.84 3/10/2025

27-042527-0425DIANNE HAUNGS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DIANNE HAUNGS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 30.66 3/10/2025

28-042528-0425DEBRA HAUPTLY JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DEBRA HAUPTLY JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 19.18 3/10/2025

29-042529-0425JAMIE HENDERSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JAMIE HENDERSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 19.74 3/10/2025

3-04253-0425DANIEL BAKER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
DANIEL BAKER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 51.52 3/10/2025

30-042530-0425JAMES HORATH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
JAMES HORATH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 54.60 3/10/2025

31-042531-0425KARLA HOUSER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
KARLA HOUSER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 51.24 3/10/2025

32-042532-0425ERIN KELLERSTRASS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ERIN KELLERSTRASS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 18.90 3/10/2025

33-042533-0425NICOLE KLINGS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
NICOLE KLINGS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 25.76 3/10/2025

34-042534-0425ANDY KOLVEK JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ANDY KOLVEK JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 17.50 3/10/2025

35-042535-0425KENNETH KRUSE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
KENNETH KRUSE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 20.58 3/10/2025

36-042536-0425TINA KUYENDALL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
TINA KUYENDALL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 20.02 3/10/2025

37-042537-0425MICHAEL LELM JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
MICHAEL LELM JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 16.80 3/10/2025

38-042538-0425ZACHARY LYONS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
ZACHARY LYONS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 7.28 3/10/2025

39-042539-0425ADAM MAGNUSSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ADAM MAGNUSSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 12.88 3/10/2025

4-04254-0425AUSTIN BAKER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
AUSTIN BAKER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 28.28 3/10/2025
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40-042540-0425NICHOLAS MALAVOLTI JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
NICHOLAS MALAVOLTI JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 13.86 3/10/2025

41-042541-0425ETHAN MALLINSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
ETHAN MALLINSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 34.72 3/10/2025

42-042542-0425DANIELLE MARTINDALE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
DANIELLE MARTINDALE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 12.04 3/10/2025

43-0425A43-0425APAUL MCCRACKEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
PAUL MCCRACKEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 8.40 3/10/2025

44-042544-0425RON MESSNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
RON MESSNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 34.72 3/10/2025

45-042545-0425STEPHEN MILLER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
STEPHEN MILLER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 31.36 3/10/2025

46-042546-0425JUAN MORENO JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JUAN MORENO JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 20.72 3/10/2025

47-042547-0425BRAD NAFZIGER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
BRAD NAFZIGER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 27.44 3/10/2025

48-042548-0425THERESA NIEBRUGGE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
THERESA NIEBRUGGE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 24.92 3/10/2025

49-042549-0425DENNIS OBRIEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DENNIS OBRIEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 14.28 3/10/2025

5-04255-0425TAYLOR BEASON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
TAYLOR BEASON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 14.84 3/10/2025

50-042550-0425THOMAS PATTON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
THOMAS PATTON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 19.46 3/10/2025

51-042551-0425WENDY PETSAS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
WENDY PETSAS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 37.80 3/10/2025

52-042552-0425MORGAN PHELPS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
MORGAN PHELPS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 12.32 3/10/2025

53-042553-0425ROBERT PLEMMONS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ROBERT PLEMMONS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 0.84 3/10/2025

54-042554-0425CARLA PSINAS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
CARLA PSINAS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.22 3/10/2025

55-042555-0425SHARON RASSI JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
SHARON RASSI JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.22 3/10/2025
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56-042556-0425JOSEPH SCHIAVONE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JOSEPH SCHIAVONE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.92 3/10/2025

57-042557-0425JEREMY SCHISLER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JEREMY SCHISLER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.92 3/10/2025

58-042558-0425LUCAS SCHULTZ JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
LUCAS SCHULTZ JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 12.88 3/10/2025

59-042559-0425CHRISTOPHER SIZEMORE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
CHRISTOPHER SIZEMORE JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 1.68 3/10/2025

6-04256-0425C BOYD JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
C BOYD JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 14.56 3/10/2025

60-042560-0425AUSTIN SMITH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
AUSTIN SMITH JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 11.62 3/10/2025

61-042561-0425BRADEN J SPRINGER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
BRADEN J SPRINGER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.92 3/10/2025

62-042562-0425JON STEPHENS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JON STEPHENS JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 21.56 3/10/2025

63-042563-0425SANDRA STREETER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
SANDRA STREETER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 17.08 3/10/2025

64-042564-0425JASON TARTER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JASON TARTER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 1.40 3/10/2025

65-042565-0425DANIEL THOMPSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DANIEL THOMPSON JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 17.78 3/10/2025

66-042566-0425MONIKA TONSOR JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
MONIKA TONSOR JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 13.86 3/10/2025

67-042567-0425MICHAEL UNDERWOOD JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
MICHAEL UNDERWOOD JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 19.32 3/10/2025

68-042568-0425JAMES VANCIL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
JAMES VANCIL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 37.80 3/10/2025

69-042569-0425DAVID VONDOEHREN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DAVID VONDOEHREN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 3.08 3/10/2025

7-04257-0425SAMANTHA BRASEL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
SAMANTHA BRASEL JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 6.44 3/10/2025

70-042570-0425ANDREW YADLOSKY JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 20.00 3/10/2025
ANDREW YADLOSKY JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 37.80 3/10/2025
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71-042571-0425RYAN YATES JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
RYAN YATES JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 25.06 3/10/2025

72-042572-0425DAVID ZIMMERMAN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
DAVID ZIMMERMAN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 18.20 3/10/2025

8-04258-0425TARA BREEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
TARA BREEN JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 2.66 3/10/2025

9-04259-0425ROBERT BREMNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5040 10.00 3/10/2025
ROBERT BREMNER JUROR FEE/MILEAGE 4/2/25 5454 25.06 3/10/2025

Total 101 - Jury 
Commission

2,181.32 
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3362233622CHRONICLE MEDIA LLC 110  25 JA 11 5203 30.00 3/12/2025
MM-0425MM-0425MARA MISHLER 110  MILEAGE-CONF 5410 221.20 3/21/2025
MM-0425AMM-0425AMARA MISHLER 110  PER DIEM-CHAMPION CONF 5410 224.00 3/25/2025

Total 110 - State's 
Attorney

475.20 

Date: 3/27/25 01:01:12 PM 1 DOCKET REPORT Page: 6



Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
130 - Courts

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

1KYV-LC6H-4WKM1KYV-LC6H-4WKMAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 130  NOISE MACHINE JUDGE LEGEE 
CHAMBERS

5100 20.99 3/20/2025

3182531825AMINE EL FAJRI 130  INTERPRETATION SVCS 5297 250.00 3/18/2025
DT-0425DT-0425DALE THOMAS 130  GAL SVC 24-GR-113 5241 500.00 3/21/2025
DT-0425ADT-0425ADALE THOMAS 130  GAL SVC 25-GR-12 5241 500.00 3/25/2025
JD-0425JD-0425JILL L DAVID 130  TRANSCRIPT FEE 22-JA-37 5214 152.00 3/25/2025
WS-0425AWS-0425AWES SCHMIDGALL 130  TRANSCRIPTS FEE 

20-CF-592/21-CF-175
5214 216.00 3/24/2025

Total 130 - Courts 1,638.99 
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1G4N-41M4-1VTX1G4N-41M4-1VTXAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 132 DISINFECTING WIPES 5100 37.84 3/24/2025
60260971106026097110STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 131 FOLDERS 5101 45.36 3/4/2025
60273957706027395770STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 131 STAPLES MAT 5100 35.37 3/25/2025

Total 131 - Court 
Services

118.57 
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1GRL-LP73-63VG1GRL-LP73-63VGAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 200  TV,DVDS 5100 143.98 3/3/2025
2025020707120250207071ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 200  FINGERPRINT FEE 5100 27.00 2/28/2025
23990442399044RAY O'HERRON CO INC 200  BADGES 5140 1,688.14 3/11/2025
23993562399356RAY O'HERRON CO INC 200  UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 5140 80.50 3/12/2025
23998212399821RAY O'HERRON CO INC 200  BADGES 5140 533.60 3/14/2025
24007882400788RAY O'HERRON CO INC 200  UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 5140 1,665.52 3/19/2025
24010142401014RAY O'HERRON CO INC 200  UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 5140 140.24 3/20/2025
3/16-3/22/253/16-3/22/25DAN MCMAHAN 200  PAPER SVC 5267 500.00 3/22/2025
3066530665TEUFEL HUNDEN ELECTRONICS INC 200  COURTHOUSE CAMERA LOSS 5221 93.75 3/21/2025
417454417454LEADS ONLINE LLC 200  CELLHAWK SUBSCRIPTION 5200 3,118.00 3/15/2025
4320698743206987QUILL CORPORATION 200  TONER 5100 1,246.10 3/10/2025
CHCS372962CHCS372962UFTRING CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP 200  RPR DAMAGED WIRES UNIT 22-4 5320 294.19 3/14/2025
CHCS373254CHCS373254UFTRING CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP 200  RPR DAMAGED THERMOSTAT 

UNIT 22-4
5320 284.37 3/18/2025

PC-0425PC-0425SHERIFF'S PETTY CASH 200  WATER-KROGER 5100 5.99 3/18/2025
PINN405PINN405PINNACLE UNIFORM SERVICES 200  CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 5140 168.97 3/23/2025

Total 200 - Sheriff 9,990.35 
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30355001613035500161TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 201  INMATE MEALS 5216 6,277.07 3/14/2025
30355001623035500162TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 201  INMATE MEALS 5216 6,112.36 3/21/2025

Total 201 - Jail 12,389.43 
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3468814495-04253468814495-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 220  21304 IL RT 9 EMA BLD 5361 137.94 3/4/2025
5064963774-04255064963774-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 220  21304 IL RT 9 REAR UNIT 5361 388.19 3/4/2025
5918993212-03255918993212-0325AMEREN ILLINOIS 220  21304 IL RT 9 EMA BLD 5361 740.79 3/3/2025
MP-0325MP-0325MICHAEL POMEROY 220  MIDWEST HAZ MAT CONF/HOTEL 5410 444.17 3/19/2025
MP-0325AMP-0325AMICHAEL POMEROY 220  MIDWEST HAZ MAT CONF REG 5400 425.00 3/19/2025

Total 220 - EMA 2,136.09 
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136518136518EXTRA PACKAGING LLC 230  BODY BAGS 5161 2,581.66 3/19/2025
225065225065PEORIA COUNTY CORONER 230  MORGUE USE 4 CASES 5276 1,068.00 3/14/2025
225106225106PEORIA COUNTY CORONER 230  MORGUE USE 2 CASES 5276 534.00 3/19/2025
29522952PATRICK FOX FORENSIC AUTOPSY 

TECH LLC
230  AUTOPSY TECH 4 CASES 5274 700.00 3/16/2025

3.13.20253.13.2025AMANDA J YOUMANS DO INC 230  AUTOPSY FEE 2 CASES 5274 2,200.00 3/13/2025
3075174330751743GALLS LLC 230  UNIFORM SHIRTS 5140 139.99 3/15/2025

Total 230 - Coroner 7,223.65 
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199770199770NCI BUSINESS SYSTEMS 602  RICOH MAINT 5160 333.52 3/17/2025
CG-0425CG-0425CINDY GLASFORD 602  RUNNING VOTING SUPPLIES 5454 24.50 3/21/2025
ISHS#8ISHS#8ILLINOIS STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY 602  ANNUAL AWARDS RESERVATIONS 5253 110.00 3/24/2025

Total 602 - County Clerk 468.02 

Date: 3/27/25 01:01:12 PM 1 DOCKET REPORT Page: 13



Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
611 - Information Technology

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

4148282-14148282-1I3 BROADBAND 611  3/26/25 TO 4/25/25 5342 5,088.90 3/26/2025
7809578095HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 611  INTERNET ISSUE-EMA 5268 750.00 3/20/2025
7809778097HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 611  YUBIKEYS FOR MFA 5550 2,750.00 3/20/2025

Total 611 - Information 
Technology

8,588.90 
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Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
620 - Supervisor of Assessments

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

504535504535ILLINOIS PROPERTY ASSESSMENT INST 620  CLASSES - JESSICA COTY 5400 1,170.00 3/26/2025

Total 620 - Supervisor 
of Assessments

1,170.00 
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Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
630 - Building Maintenance

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

022261000-0425022261000-0425CITY OF PEKIN 630  JC WATER/SEWER 5362 3,356.14 3/14/2025
0432120171-04250432120171-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 630  334 ELIZABETH ST 5361 1,948.98 3/10/2025
104104JONA L LEDGESS 630  STRIP AND WAX CH FLOORS 5367 4,980.00 3/16/2025
1113057020-04251113057020-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 630  319 ELIZABETH 5361 536.37 3/13/2025
114309114309SQUEEGEE SQUAD 630  WINDOW CLEANING JC 5134 395.00 3/11/2025
122963172122963172GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL 630  STANCHIONS 5134 378.08 3/11/2025
1GRV-1X1K-JD3L1GRV-1X1K-JD3LAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 630  IPAD KEYBOARD CASE 5341 71.97 2/21/2025
1JJD-KDHJ-3P7N1JJD-KDHJ-3P7NAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 630  REMAINDER OF OTTERBOX 

PURCHASE
5341 12.98 12/16/2024

1P1K-6YWF-6YM41P1K-6YWF-6YM4AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 630  VISE 5134 224.97 2/26/2025
203722203722MARQUETTE SOFT WATER CO 630  RPR SOFTNER 5300 1,100.00 3/6/2025
304072806-0325304072806-0325BRIGHTSPEED 630  MO SVC 5340 2,576.18 3/10/2025
3329887-2070-93329887-2070-9WASTE MANAGEMENT CORP SVCS INC 630  TRASH REMOVAL JC 5364 880.55 3/5/2025
3621236212RUYLE MECHANICAL SERVICES INC 630  RPR BOILER 5326 3,225.00 3/7/2025
379313379313MARKLEY'S PEST ELIMINATION SVCS 

INC
630  PEST CONTROL JC 5366 120.00 3/12/2025

6123448013-04256123448013-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 630  334 ELIZABETH 5361 145.25 3/4/2025
6141434333-04256141434333-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 630  101 S CAPITOL 5361 4,576.56 3/11/2025
7027064571-04257027064571-0425AMEREN ILLINOIS 630  416 COURT ST 5361 304.83 3/4/2025
778186778186AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  414 COURT ST  10002901 5366 55.00 3/11/2025
778188778188AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  334 ELIZABETH-PROBATION  

1008180
5366 55.00 3/11/2025

778231778231AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  342 COURT ST  1008140 5366 70.00 3/11/2025
778232778232AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  11 S 4TH ST  1008200 5366 55.00 3/11/2025
778233778233AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  342 COURT ST  1008170 5366 45.00 3/11/2025
778274778274AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  EMS STORAGE  10029898 5366 40.00 3/11/2025
778327778327AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC 630  21304 IL RT 9 -EMA  1008230 5366 45.00 3/11/2025
7812178121HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 630  TELEPHONE SUPPORT 5340 250.00 3/19/2025
7812678126HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 630  TELEPHONE SUPPORT 5340 125.00 3/19/2025
7813478134HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 630  TELEPHONE SUPPORT 5340 125.00 3/19/2025
7813778137HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 630  TELEPHONE SUPPORT 5340 125.00 3/19/2025
7814278142HEART TECHNOLOGIES INC 630  TELEPHONE SUPPORT 5340 125.00 3/19/2025
94147573789414757378GRAINGER 630  ACORN VALVES 5300 330.06 2/20/2025
94174245139417424513GRAINGER 630  CLEVIS HANGERS 5134 32.30 2/24/2025
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Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

100 - General Fund
630 - Building Maintenance

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

94205626309420562630GRAINGER 630  CLEVIS HANGERS 5134 96.90 2/26/2025
94271942969427194296GRAINGER 630  SEALANT CAULK 5134 82.92 3/4/2025
S011271673.001S011271673.001CONNOR CO 630  HVAC TXV VALVE 5326 228.10 3/21/2025
S011280374.001S011280374.001CONNOR CO 630  GASKET, SEALANT 5326 44.69 3/20/2025
S011286317.001S011286317.001CONNOR CO 630  3 DIELECTRIC UNIONS 5301 148.43 3/26/2025
S011286472.001S011286472.001CONNOR CO 630  FILTERS 5326 88.72 3/26/2025

Total 630 - Building 
Maintenance

26,999.98 
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Tazewell County
Posted General Ledger Transactions

211 - County Highway
400 - Highway Department

API

Name Document Number Document Description GL Code Debit Effective Date

146163146163SURVEY INSTRUMENT CONSULTANTS 
LLC

Layout Supplies 5172 145.00 3/7/2025

250050250050TREMONT OIL CO Patch Buggy Tire Repair 5324 25.00 2/13/2025
250736250736TREMONT OIL CO #3 Tire 5324 35.00 2/11/2025
250872250872TREMONT OIL CO #3 Tire 5324 25.00 2/10/2025
45295-022545295-0225ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER COMPANY Monthly Service 5362 296.84 3/13/2025
58007-022558007-0225AMEREN ILLINOIS Monthly Service 5361 5,852.26 3/11/2025
Sciortino-0225Sciortino-0225JESI SCIORTINO Coffee Machine, Descaler 5101 78.98 2/14/2025
Sciortino-0225-2Sciortino-0225-2JESI SCIORTINO Shop Coffee 5100 37.99 2/12/2025

Total 400 - Highway 
Department

6,496.07 